Project
Type
Date
Notes
Input Watts 24W
Lumens 2387
Efficacy 100 lumens per watt
DL-LED24

RDA LIGHTING INC.   	          222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445                                      RDALIGHTING.COM
06 | 2017
ORDERING GUIDE
DL – LED24 – A – 4K – YLW – LH
VOLTAGE
A - 120V*
COLOR TEMP
4K - 4000K*
FINISH
YLW - Yellow*
MOUNTING
LH - Light Head*
DL-LED24
LED Dock Light
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPERATELY
DL – – ARM
 42 - 42” articulated arm
60 - 60” articulated arm
* Standard configuration
Optional extendable arms (42” & 60”)
-  1 1/2” square steel tubes with 3-conductor AC 6’ cord
-  On/off rocker switch and receptacle
-  42” (16” + 24”) and 60” (34”+24”) arm length
DL-42ARM
DL-60ARM
RDA LIGHTING INC.   	          222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445                                      RDALIGHTING.COM
06 | 2017